
From TO
555000 1 555000 F & L 20-Sep-18 DEMAT
25000 555001 580000 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT

265000 580001 845000 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT
52500 845001 897500 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT
55000 897501 952500 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT

200000 952501 1152500 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT
5000 1152501 1157500 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT
2500 1157501 1160000 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT

200000 1160001 1360000 F & L 20-Sep-16 DEMAT
1272000 1360001 2632000 FREE - DEMAT

Physical /
 Demat

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-
Partly Paid, L- Lock-in, etc

Number of 
Securities

Date upto which 
securities are under 

H.K. Trade International Ltd.
Details of Equity shares

Distinctive numbers 


